LST, HOUR

LST, HOUR

Lewisburg, PA. CH4(95m), ppb.

0
JFMAMJJASOND

STD CH 4(95m), ppb.

0
JFMAMJJASOND

LST, HOUR

LST, HOUR

Lewisburg, PA. CH4(50m), ppb

24
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0
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STD CH4(50m), ppb.

0
JFMAMJJASOND

LST, HOUR

LST, HOUR

CH,(95m)-CH (50m), ppb.

O FMAMJJASOND

STD CH,,(95m)-CH,,(50m), ppb.
24
20
16
12

0
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